129
M
et
al
Pr
od
uc
ts

For Belts 25mm Wide
131
M
et
al
Pr
od
uc
ts
Use	with	Synchronous	long-length	belting	including	Poly
Chain® GT Carbon® , PowerGrip® GT, Synchropower®,
PowerGrip® Timing and HTD®.
Clamping Plate Material is Aluminium.
CLAMPING PLATES FOR LINEAR BELTING
Metal clamping plates for synchronous belting
 CP-12-8MGT 12 0.23
 CP-21-8MGT 21 0.28
 CP-36-8MGT 36 0.37
  Belt
 Description Width Weight
  (mm) (kg)
Poly Chain 8MGT
 CP-20-14MGT 20 0.71
 CP-37-14MGT 37 0.94
  Belt
 Description Width Weight
  (mm) (kg)
 Poly Chain 14MGT
 CP-9-5MGT 9 0.06
 CP-15-5MGT 15 0.07
 CP-25-5MGT 25 0.10
  Belt
 Description Width Weight
  (mm) (kg)
PowerGrip GT 5MGT
 CP-5-5M 5 0.05
 CP-10-5M 10 0.07
 CP-15-5M 15 0.07
 CP-25-5M 25 0.10
 CP-50-5M 50 0.15
  Belt
 Description Width Weight
  (mm) (kg)
PowerGrip HTD 5M
 CP-10-8M 10 0.22
 CP-15-8M 15 0.25
 CP-20-8M 20 0.27
 CP-25-8M 25 0.30
 CP-30-8M 30 0.33
 CP-50-8M 50 0.45
 CP-85-8M 85 0.65
 CP-100-8M 100 0.73
  Belt
 Description Width Weight
  (mm) (kg)
PowerGrip HTD 8M
 CP-25-14M 25 0.77
 CP-40-14M 40 0.99
 CP-55-14M 55 1.18
 CP-85-14M 85 1.59
 CP-100-14M 100 1.78
 CP-115-14M 115 1.98
 CP-170-14M 170 2.71
  Belt
 Description Width Weight
  (mm) (kg)
PowerGrip HTD 14M
 CP-10-8M
 CP  -  Clamping Plate
 10 -  Width
 8M -  Pitch
Clamping Plate ordering code is
composed as follows:
 CP-20-8GT 20 0.27
 CP-30-8GT 30 0.33
 CP-50-8GT 50 0.45
  Belt
 Description Width Weight
  (mm) (kg)
PowerGrip GT 8MGT
 CP-04-2MR 4 0.005
 CP-06-2MR 6 0.005
 CP-09-2MR 9 0.01
  Belt
 Description Width Weight
  (mm) (kg)
PowerGrip GT 2MR
 CP-06-3MR 6 0.02
 CP-09-3MR 9 0.02
 CP-15-3MR 15 0.02
  Belt
 Description Width Weight
  (mm) (kg)
PowerGrip GT 3MR
Note:
Bolts are included.
132
M
etal
Products
 CP-025-XL 0.250 0.05
 CP-031-XL 0.313 0.06
 CP-037-XL 0.375 0.06
 CP-050-XL 0.500 0.06
 CP-075-XL 0.750 0.08
 CP-100-XL 1.000 0.10
 CP-150-XL 1.500 0.12
 CP-200-XL 2.000 0.15
  Belt
 Description Width Weight
  (inch) (kg)
PowerGrip Timing XL
CLAMPING PLATES FOR LINEAR BELTING
 CP-6-AT5 6 0.05
 CP-10-AT5 10 0.06
 CP-12-AT5 12 0.07
 CP-16-AT5 16 0.07
 CP-20-AT5 20 0.08
 CP-25-AT5 25 0.09
 CP-32-AT5 32 0.10
 CP-50-AT5 50 0.14
 CP-75-AT5 75 0.19
 CP-100-AT5 100 0.24
  Belt
 Description Width Weight
  (mm) (kg)
AT5
 CP-6-T5 6 0.05
 CP-10-T5 10 0.07
 CP-16-T5 16 0.07
 CP-25-T5 25 0.09
 CP-32-T5 32 0.10
 CP-50-T5 50 0.14
 CP-75-T5 75 0.19
 CP-100-T5 100 0.24
  Belt
 Description Width Weight
  (mm) (kg)
T5
 CP-10-T10 10 0.27
 CP-12-T10 12 0.28
 CP-16-T10 16 0.31
 CP-20-T10 20 0.34
 CP-25-T10 25 0.37
 CP-32-T10 32 0.43
 CP-50-T10 50 0.55
 CP-75-T10 75 0.73
 CP-100-T10 100.00 0.91
 CP-150-T10 150.00 1.26
  Belt
 Description Width Weight
  (mm) (kg)
T10
 CP-25-T20 25 1.06
 CP-32-T20 32 1.20
 CP-50-T20 50 1.52
 CP-75-T20 75 1.86
 CP-100-T20 100 2.42
 CP-150-T20 150 3.31
  Belt
 Description Width Weight
  (mm) (kg)
T20
 CP-16-AT10 16 0.31
 CP-20-AT10 20 0.33
 CP-25-AT10 25 0.36
 CP-32-AT10 32 0.42
 CP-50-AT10 50 0.53
 CP-75-AT10 75 0.71
 CP-100-AT10 100 0.89
 CP-150-AT10 150 1.21
  Belt
 Description Width Weight
  (mm) (kg)
AT10
 CP-25-AT20 25 1.04
 CP-32-AT20 32 1.15
 CP-50-AT20 50 1.45
 CP-75-AT20 75 1.89
 CP-100-AT20 100 2.31
 CP-150-AT20 150 3.16
  Belt
 Description Width Weight
  (mm) (kg)
AT20
 8MGT BOLT KIT
 14MGT BOLT KIT
 5MGT BOLT KIT
 5HTD BOLT KIT
 8HTD BOLT KIT
 14HTD BOLT KIT
 XL BOLT KIT
 L BOLT KIT
 H BOLT KIT
 T5-AT5 BOLT KIT
 T10-AT10 BOLT KIT
 T20-AT20 BOLT KIT
Bolt Kits
Description
 CP-037-H 0.375 0.48
 CP-050-H 0.500 0.52
 CP-075-H 0.750 0.60
 CP-100-H 1.000 0.67
 CP-150-H 1.500 0.83
 CP-200-H 2.000 0.98
 CP-300-H 3.000 1.29
 CP-400-H 4.000 1.59
 CP-600-H 6.000 2.04
  Belt
 Description Width Weight
  (inch) (kg)
PowerGrip Timing H
 CP-037-L 0.375 0.25
 CP-050-L 0.500 0.26
 CP-075-L 0.750 0.30
 CP-100-L 1.000 0.35
 CP-150-L 1.500 0.44
 CP-200-L 2.000 0.53
 CP-300-L 3.000 0.70